
2010-12-09   13:13, (ProvID:101209-13), 160 cc/Uttag 2

T/P blandare, Fritt utlopp

9680-0000

1000

10

100

Flow [l/s]
10,1

Pressure drop graph

Table

Pressure Flow Flow

WP [kPa] [kPa] [l/s] [l/m]

50 48 0,168 10,1

100 101 0,241 14,5
200 200 0,339 20,3
300 303 0,416 25,0
400 397 0,476 28,5
500 499 0,532 31,9
600 602 0,585 35,1


